A5
A
CT
U
A
TO
RS
A5.4

DIMENSIONS OF CYLINDERS WITH GEARED MOTOR
VERSION WITH MOTOR
Size Motor type Code for cylinder
complete with motor
Code for motor
mounted on
the cylinder
Motor
torque
[Nm]
Coupling
flange
ØB
(d11)
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 ØB6 BG E L1 L2 L3 TG RT VA
50 STEPPING 371050_ _ _ _ _ _1430 37M1430000 2.4 NEMA 34 40 159.5 79 39.5 80 80 86 17 64.5 59 62 61 46.5 M8 4
371050_ _ _ _ _ _1440 37M1440000 4.2 NEMA 34 40 159.5 79 39.5 80 83 86 17 64.5 59 92.2 61 46.5 M8 4
VERSION WITH MOTOR
Size Motor type Code for cylinder
complete with motor
Code for motor
mounted on
the cylinder
Motor
torque
[Nm]
Coupling
flange
ØB
(d11)
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 BG E L1 L2 L3 L4 TG RT VA
STEPPING 371032_ _ _ _ _ _1110 37M1110000 0.8 NEMA 23 30 128.5 62 31 67.5 56 15 46 49 53.8 50 48 32.5 M6 4
32 371032_ _ _ _ _ _1120 37M1120000 1.2 NEMA 23 30 128.5 62 31 67.5 56 15 46 49 75.8 50 48 32.5 M6 4
371032_ _ _ _ _ _1121 37M1120001 1.2 NEMA 23 30 128.5 62 31 67.5 56 15 46 49 75.8 50 48 32.5 M6 4
63 STEPPING 371063_ _ _ _ _ _1450 37M1450000 6.7 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 84.5 17 75.5 70 127 72 68 56.5 M8 4
63 HD STEPPING 371H63_ _ _ _ _ _1450 37M1450000 6.7 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 85.5 17 75.5 70 127 72 68 56.5 M8 4
80 BRUSHLESS 371080_ _ _ _ _ _2540 37M2540000 3.18 86 45 204.5 115 57 97.5 86 21 - 80.5 137.1 - - 72 M10 4
VERSION WITH MOTOR AND BRAKE
Size Motor type Code for cylinder

52
VERSION WITH MOTOR
Size Motor type Code for cylinder
complete with motor
Code for motor
mounted on
the cylinder
Motor
torque
[Nm]
Coupling
flange
ØB
(d11)
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 BG E L1 L2 L3 TG RT VA
50 BRUSHLESS 371050_ _ _ _ _ _2220 37M2220000 1.27 60 40 159.5 79 39.5 80 60 17 64.5 59 95.5 61 46.5 M8 4
63 BRUSHLESS 371063_ _ _ _ _ _2330 37M2330000 2.39 80 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 80 17 75.5 70 107.3 72 56.5 M8 4
63 HD
BRUSHLESS 371H63_ _ _ _ _ _2330 37M2330000 2.39 80 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 80 17 75.5 70 107.3 72 56.5 M8 4
371H63_ _ _ _ _ _2540 37M2540000 3.18 86 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86 17 75.5 70 137.1 72 56.5 M8 4
STEPPING 371H63_ _ _ _ _ _1470 37M1470000 9.3 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86.6 17 75.5 70 130 72 56.5 M8 4
VERSION WITH MOTOR
Size Motor type Code for cylinder
complete with motor
Code for motor
mounted on
the cylinder
Motor
torque
[Nm]
Coupling
flange
ØB
(d11)
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 BG E L1 L2 L3 L4 TG RT VA
50 BRUSHLESS 371050_ _ _ _ _ _2330 37M2330000 2.39 80 40 159.5 79 39.5 80 80 17 64.5 59 107.3 61 64 46.5 M8 4
80 BRUSHLESS 371080_ _ _ _ _ _2770 37M2770000 9.5 130 45 249 130 65 119 130 21 - 84.5 187.5 - - 72 M10 4
100 BRUSHLESS 371100_ _ _ _ _ _2770 37M2770000 9.5 130 55 285 150 75 145 130 21 - 91.5 187.5 - - 89 M10 4
VERSION WITH MOTOR AND BRAKE
Size Motor type Code for cylinder
complete with motor
Code for motor
mounted on
the cylinder
Motor
torque
[Nm]
Coupling
flange
ØB
(d11)
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 BG E L1 L2 L3 TG RT VA
50 BRUSHLESS 371050_ _ _ _ _ _4220 37M4220000 1.27 60 40 159.5 79 39.5 80 60 17 64.5 59 123.5 61 46.5 M8 4
63
BRUSHLESS 371063_ _ _ _ _ _4330 37M4330000 2.39 80 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 80 17 75.5 70 143 72 56.5 M8 4
STEPPING 371063_ _ _ _ _ _3460 37M3460000 5.5 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86.6 17 75.5 70 188.5 72 56.5 M8 4
371063_ _ _ _ _ _3450 37M3450000 6.3 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86.6 17 75.5 70 188.5 72 56.5 M8 4
63 HD
BRUSHLESS 371H63_ _ _ _ _ _4330 37M4330000 2.39 80 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 80 17 75.5 70 143 72 56.5 M8 4
371H63_ _ _ _ _ _4540 37M4540000 3.18 86 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86 17 75.5 70 163 72 56.5 M8 4
STEPPING 371H63_ _ _ _ _ _3470 37M3470000 9.3 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86.6 17 75.5 70 220.5 72 56.5 M8 4
371H63_ _ _ _ _ _3450 37M3450000 6.3 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86.6 17 75.5 70 188.5 72 56.5 M8 4
371H63_ _ _ _ _ _3460 37M3460000 5.5 NEMA 34 45 179.5 92 46 87.5 86.6 17 75.5 70 188.5 72 56.5 M8 4
VERSION WITH MOTOR AND BRAKE
Size Motor type Code for cylinder
complete with motor
Code for motor
mounted on
the cylinder
Motor
torque
[Nm]
Coupling
flange
ØB
(d11)
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 BG E L1 L2 L3 L4 TG RT VA
32
BRUSHLESS 371032_ _ _ _ _ _4200 37M4200000 0.64 60 30 128.5 62 31 67.5 60 15 46 49 67.5 50 51 32.5 M6 4
371032_ _ _ _ _ _4220 37M4220000 1.27 60 30 128.5 62 31 67.5 60 15 46 49 123.5 50 51 32.5 M6 4
50 BRUSHLESS 371050_ _ _ _ _ _4330 37M4330000 2.39 80 40 159.5 79 39.5 80 80 17 64.5 59 143 61 64 46.5 M8 4
80 BRUSHLESS 371080_ _ _ _ _ _4770 37M4770000 9.5 130 45 249 130 65 119 130 21 - 84.5 216 - - 72 M10 4
100 BRUSHLESS 371100_ _ _ _ _ _4770 37M4770000 9.5 130 55 285 150 75 145 130 21 - 91.5 216 - - 89 M10 4
For any missing dimensions,
please refer to page A5.25
For any missing dimensions,